S H I P P I N G   AVA I L A B L E
362
I S S U E  1 5 G 2 9  R e v . 0 . 1
6”
NEW
6
IN
C

6”
6” LED L600 BAFFLE TRIMS
BAFFLE FINISH: W-WHITE (ORDERING INFORMATION) L631W- XX
RING FINISH:
BAFFLE FINISH: BZ-BRONZE (ORDERING INFORMATION) L631BZ- XX
RING FINISH:
BAFFLE FINISH: P-BLACK (ORDERING INFORMATION) L631P- XX
RING FINISH:
BAFFLE FINISH: SN-SATIN NICKEL (ORDERING INFORMATION) L631SN- XX
RING FINISH:
BAFFLE FINISH: CP-COPPER (ORDERING INFORMATION) L631CP- XX
RING FINISH:
L631W-WH - PHENOLIC STEPPED BAFFLE
L631BZ-BZ - METAL STEPPED BAFFLE
L631SN-SN - METAL STEPPED BAFFLE
L631CP-CP - METAL STEPPED BAFFLE
7-3/4”
2-5/8”
7-3/4”
2-5/8”
7-3/4”
2-5/8”
7-3/4”
2-5/8”
7-3/4”
2-5/8”
BK WH CH PB SN CP BZ
L631BZ-BK L631BZ-WH L631BZ-CH L631BZ-PB L631BZ-SN L631BZ-CP L631BZ-BZ
L631CP-BK L631CP-WH L631CP-CH L631CP-PB L631CP-SN L631CP-CP L631CP-BZ
L631SN-BK L631SN-WH L631SN-CH L631SN-PB L631SN-SN L631SN-CP L631SN-BZ
L631P-BK L631P-WH L631P-CH L631P-PB L631P-SN L631P-CP L631P-BZ
L631W-BK L631W-WH L631W-CH L631W-PB L631W-SN L631W-CP L631W-BZ
Photometric Multiplier .75
Photometric Multiplier .92
Photometric Multiplier .87
Photometric Multiplier .85
Photometric Multiplier 1.0
L631P-BK - PHENOLIC STEPPED BAFFLE
BK WH CH PB SN CP BZ
BK WH CH PB SN CP BZ
BK WH CH PB SN CP BZ
BK WH CH PB SN CP BZ

6”
6” LED L600 REFLECTOR TRIMS
REFLECTOR FINISH: CL-CLEAR (ORDERING INFORMATION) L607CL- XX
RING FINISH:
L607CL-WH - REFLECTOR
REFLECTOR FINISH: CP-COPPER (ORDERING INFORMATION) L607CP- XX
RING FINISH:
L607CP-CP - REFLECTOR
REFLECTOR FINISH: MB-BLACK (ORDERING INFORMATION) L607MB- XX
RING FINISH:
L607MB-WH - REFLECTOR
REFLECTOR FINISH: RG-GOLD (ORDERING INFORMATION) L607RG- XX
RING FINISH:
L607RG-WH - REFLECTOR
REFLECTOR FINISH: W-WHITE (ORDERING INFORMATION) L607W- XX
RING FINISH:
L607W-WH - REFLECTOR
L607CP-BK L607CP-WH L607CP-CH L607CP-PB L607CP-SN L607CP-CP L607CP-BZ
L607W-BK L607W-WH L607W-CH L607W-PB L607W-SN L607W-CP L607W-BZ
L607RG-BK L607RG-WH L607RG-CH L607RG-PB L607RG-SN L607RG-CP L607RG-BZ
L607MB-BK L607MB-WH L607MB-CH L607MB-PB L607MB-SN L607MB-CP L607MB-BZ